
* Schedule is subject to change

Date
Weekend 

Theme/Program Title Time Description
Weekend Theme: Grand Opening

Friday, June 15, 2012
What a Year: A Look at Our Flood 
Recovery 9:00pm

The flood of 2011 is one that will not be forgotten; come see 
FALSP's recovery by joining us at the amphitheater!

Saturday, June 16, 2012 Grand Opening Event 7 - 9 pm
Join us for a musical celebration at the amphitheater, complete 
with celebratory cake!

Weekend Theme: Backyard Campout

Friday, June 22, 2012 Legends of the Moon 8:30pm
Come sing songs and listen to stories about our friend, the Moon! 
Meet at the amphitheater. 

Saturday, June 23, 2012 It's Just a Phase…the Moon! 8:30pm 
Learn about the different moon phases through song and an 
activity. Meet in the amphitheater. 

Weekend Theme: Fourth of July Festivities!

Friday, June 29, 2012 Fireworks Art 8:30pm
Meet at the amphitheater to learn about the 4th traditions and 
start your own…Fireworks Art!

Saturday, June 30, 2012 Fourth of July Jeopardy 9:00pm
Test your Fourth of July knowledge. Who will be our Jeopardy 
champ? Meet at the amphitheater.

Weekend Theme: It's Popping!

Friday, July 06, 2012 Beautiful Bubbles 8:30pm
Meet at the amphitheater to learn about the science of bubbles. 
Make your own bubble art!

Saturday, July 07, 2012 All About Gum 9:00pm
Where did gum come from? Find out at the amphitheater…and 
compete in a bubble blowing contest! 

Weekend Theme: Campground Fun Day
Friday, July 13, 2012 Sweet Treats! 8:30pm Make your own ice cream in a bag! Meet at the amphitheater.

Saturday, July 14, 2012 Campground Fun Day 1 - 9pm
Join the Friends of Ft. Lincoln for old fashioned games and 
activities at the campgrounds.

Weekend Theme: Walk Like An Egyptian
Friday, July 20, 2012 Paper Making 8:30pm Join us at the amphitheater for a paper-making demonstration.

Saturday, July 21, 2012 Hieroglypics 9:00pm
Learn about the ancient form of communication, hieroglyphics. Try 
it out! Meet at the amphitheater. 

Weekend Theme: Olympic Games!
Friday, July 27, 2012 The Games 8:00pm Meet at the amphitheater for the Campground Olympics! 

Saturday, July 28, 2012 The Games, part II 8:00pm Join us at the amphitheater for the Campground Olympics, part II!
Weekend Theme: Crack the Code!
Friday, August 03, 2012 Spy Tools 9pm Find out about secret spy tools! Meet at the amphitheater. 
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Saturday, August 04, 2012 Mission Super Possible 8:30pm
Put your super solver skills to the test to pass the mission. Meet at 
the amphitheater. 

Weekend Theme: Recyled Art

Friday, August 10, 2012 A New Kind of Game 8:30pm
A new way to play! Take a paper tower challenge and learn about 
consumer waste. 

Saturday, August 11, 2012 Fashion Show! 9:00pm
Meet at the amphitheater to make a recycled art outfit! Bring your 
own recyclables!

Weekend Theme: North Dakota Weekend
Friday, August 17, 2012 Trivia Night 9pm Test your knowledge of North Dakota trivia and geography! Meet 
Saturday, August 18, 2012 Guest speaker Sgt. Johnson TBA Come to the amphitheater to see Srg. Johnson portray the life of 
Weekend Theme: Art Smart!/All Star-Football 

All weekend Campsite decorating contest all weekend Decorate your campsite…football themed! 
Friday, August 24, 2012 Artist in Residence 8pm TBA
Saturday, August 25, 2012 Football Fitness 1 - 3 pm Take part in our football challenge at the campgrounds. Can you 

Football Trading Cards 1 - 3 pm Make your own football trading cards at the amphitheater! 
Artist in Residence 8pm TBA

Weekend Theme: Happy Unbirthday Weekend!

Friday, August 31, 2012 Birthdays Around the World 9:00pm 
Learn about birthday traditions from around the world. Meet at the 
amphitheater. 

Saturday, September 01, 2012 Unbirthday Bash 2012 9:00pm 
Celebrate your unbirthday with an old fashioned party. Singing and 
games at the amphitheater.

Sunday, September 02, 2012 Would You Rather? Season Finale 9:00pm
Join us at the amphitheater for a game that challenges your 
willingness to win! 
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